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25 

26 

SL NO 

1 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

SL NO 
1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

sOUVIK MAHATA 

|Sayan sahu 

Sampriti karam 

Saheb manna 
SNEHA ROY 

CANDIDATE NAME |APPLICATION NUMBER 

Sudipta Maiti 
|Soumyadip Mandal 
Amit Dutta 

ANIMESH PATRA 

|ARUNDHATI MUKHER 

Bristi Adgiri 
Rahul Karan 

Mouli Karmakar 
SUBHADIP JANA 

|ARNAB SAMANTA 

KRISHNENDU CHANA 
Moumita Samanta 

SMITA JANA 

|Subhadip Barman 
Priyadeep Mandal 

Sucharita Maiti 
Samaresh Maity 
ANKAN BHUNIA 

Suchana Dutta 

|Soumik Bisoi 

BIDISHA SAHOO 

Santanu Das 
Sumana Mondal 

Rajannya Jana 

2420105388| 

RUDRANIL MANNA 

2420106898 

Shreemayee Raj 

2420104388 

2420106543 

2420107013 

2420101901 

2420102252 

2420102671 

2420102146 
2420105902 

2420103241 

2420100483 
2420102805 
2420106658 

2420104015 

2420104249 

2420101824 

2420106360 

CANDIDATE NAME |APPLICATION NUMBER 

2420104322 

2420100409 

2420100788 

2420103818 

2420102857 

2420102947 

2420100026 

2420105306 

2420106475 

2420103005 

2420105083 

2420103345 

2420103821| 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

APPLYING SUBJECT 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

APPLYING SUBJECT 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE oMidnap 
ESTD 

73.4 

breG 

67.5 

APPLYING SUBJECT MERIT POINT 

toz2/m 

76% 

139.1 

133 

132.4 

126 

122.6 

118.9 

118.7 

117.7 

117.5 

117.4 

117.1 

114.5 

113.8 

111.1 

110.9 

107.9 

106.7 

106.7 

105.5 

105.4 

APPLYING SUBJECT MERIT POINT 

102.5 

122.8 

105.2 

100.3 

97.5 

86.4 

80.4 

76.9 

OBC-B 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
OBC-B 

OBC-B 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

SC 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

CATEGORY 

SC 

OBC-B 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 



9 

SL NO 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 
23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 
29 

30 

31 

32 

Arijit Addhya 
Shubhrajyoti Das 

CANDIDATE NAME APPLICATION NUMBER 
Preetam Adak 

Souvik Sit 

DISHA BHUNIA 

MADHUMITA ADAK 

TITHI BANERJEE 

SUBHAMAY NANDI 

DISHARI RANI JANA 

|Sreya Chakraborty 
KUNTAL BERA 

TANUSHREE DEY 

BRATIN BOSE 

SHILPA DAS 

|IRANI MISHRA 
|Puspita Bera 

TRINA MAHAPATRA 
|Ankana Bera 

Payel Biswas 
SUKANYA MAITY 

MAITRI SINGH 

SAHELI GHORAI 
BANASHRI DAS 

SAPTAK NANDA 

Asit Mahata 

DEVOPAM CHAKRABd 

Ujjal Sau 
|Annaya Barman 
|ABHIK PATRA 

Goutam Shit 

Soni Kumari Das 
Pijush Mandal 
BIDISHA SAHOO 

2420101828 

2420103911| 

SUBHARAJ BARMAN 

2420100571 
2420101927 

2420100105 
2420104233 

2420105126 

2420100617 

2420106629 

2420103275 

2420104031 
2420101760 

2420104494 

2420100078 
2420100144 
2420106744 

2420100990 
2420105044 

2420100428 

2420101391 

2420100883 

2420103681 

2420106416 

2420106958 

2420102574 

2420102401 

2420105335 

2420105324 

2420100195 

2420103880 
2420102893 

2420100906| 
2420105306 

2420106585 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

APPLYING SUBJECT 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

nap 

UTONO 

75 

73.8 

APPLYING SUBJECT MERIT POINT 

131 

131 

130.6 

130.6 

130.5 

130.4 

130 

129.4 

129.05 

129 

127.6 

127.5 

126.6 

126.5 

126.4 

125.9 

125.8 

125 

124.9 

124.9 

124.7 

124.5 

124.4 

124.4 

124.2 

122.7 

121.4 

121.4 

121 

120.8 

120.2 

119.7 

UNRESERVED 
OBC-B 

CATEGORY 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

SC 

UNRESERVED 

ST 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

SC 

SC 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

SC 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Susmita Hemram 

SAMMOHAK PAL 

BHARAT HANSDA 

SANIYA KAUSHAL 

DEBJYOTI PATRA 

|Anwesa Das 

PRITI JANA 
Soumyadip Maity 
RACHANA SAMANTA 

Soumi Jana 

DIPOMITA PRAMANIK 

SUBARNA BARIK 
Abhijit Tudu 
Sanket Mitra 

Rit Kisku 

Sahin parvin 
SAYAN SAHOO 

Rishita Mandal 

Koyel Pal 
Neha kumari sharma 

Subhadip Ghorai 
Swastika Duary 

Puja Dey 
|Dipankar Acharyya 
|Anushree Shit 

SOURAV DUA 

SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 

|Susmita Dandapat 
Arjun mandal 

Pradip Rana 
ANKHI SAR 

Manik Lal Bera 

ARPITA SHAU 

2420106273 

PRATYUSHA MAHATA 

2420105087 

2420101123 
2420105598 
2420102403 

2420105666 
2420100142 

2420106083 

2420107023 

2420100329 
2420104408 

CANDIDATE NAME APPLICATION NUMBER 

24201049381 

2420105142 
2420100058 

2420103380 

2420102083 
2420103945 
2420103764 

2420104302 

2420105608 

3221106231 

2420100020 

2420102323 

2420100247 

2420100196 

2420106045 

2420100693 

2420104360 

2420100173 

2420100085 

2420100595 

2420104435 

2420104501 

2420101426| 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

APPLYING SUBJECT 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 
GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 
GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 
GEOGRAPHY 

119.5 

118.5 

118.1 

117.4 

117.2 

116.1 

115.9 

113.9 

113.7 

113.4 

113 

110.6 

109.4 

106.5 

104.7 

103.1 

102 

101.1 

100.7 

98.3 

90 

74 

APPLYING SUBJECT MERIT POINT 

130.8 

129.8 

127.5 

127.4 

125.8 

124.6 

123.2 

121.2 

118.8 

114.6 
112.8 

111.2 

ST 

UNRESERVED 
ST 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

ST 

UNRESERVED 
ST 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

SC 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY 
OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

SC 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

SC 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 



14 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

SL NO 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

SL NO 

1 

3 

6 

7 

10 

Silpa Giri 

|LAXMIMONI SOREN 
Debleena Das 
Anik Dey 
Syamantak Bhattacha 
Nirupama Baskey 

|LINA KALSAR 
Arpita das 

Swastika Duary 

Bitadru Adak 

|SUPRITI PRAMANIK 

Aditi Kar 

KIRAN SAU 

Rounak khanda 

Rahul Karan 

Bipasha Panda 
Pritam Chandra 

CANDIDATE NAME |APPLICATION NUMBER 

|SUDIP KARAK 

|Sudip Mahata 
Piyali Panda 
Satadal Hait 

|CANDIDATE NAME 

|ANIMESH KUNDU 
Jit Ghosh Maji 
|ARPITA DUTTA 

Manik Lal Bera 

Sovon Mondal 

|Shibasish Adhikary 

Subhadeep Marik 
Dibendu Chalak 

ABHIK GHOSH 

2420106881 

|SUPARNA DAS 

2420100559 

2420100663 

2420106178 

2420106310 

2420100716 

2420103053 

2420102344 

2420100020 

2420102122 

2420102274 

2420107016 

2420101506 

24020102660 

2420100483 

2420101660 

2420104243 

2420105520 

2420101354 

2420103401 

2420102254 

APPLICATION NUMBER 
2420104002 

2420103731| 
2420106040| 
2420104435 

2420106162 

2420101843 

2420103048 

2420100565 

2420102588 

2420100712 

GEOGRAPHY 
GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

APPLYING SUBJECT 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

APPLYING SUBJECT 

ZOOLOGY 
ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 
ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

NAPO 

AUT 

110.6 

106.5 

105.7 

104.5 

101.4 

100.8 

95 

94.3 

75 

APPLYING SUBJECT MERIT POINT 

138.6 

137.1 

133.7 

129.7 

120.7 

118.5 

112.5 

112.2 

111.9 

111.2 
111.1 

107.3 

APPLYING SUBJECT MERIT POINT 

130.9 

117.6 

115.2 

114.6 

113.1 

111 

109.2 

109.1 

107.9 

106.5 

SC 

ST 

SC 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

ST 

SC 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

SC 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

SC 

UNRESERVED 

OBC-B 



11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

SL NO 

1 

SL NO 

2 

Sankar Dhal 
Naren Tudu 

SHARBANI MURMU 
SAYAN BAG 

Dipak Nag Chowdhury 
SOUMASHREE SANTR 

|Soumyasree Pahari 

CANDIDATE NAME 
Biswajit Murmu 

CANDIDATE NAME 
Rahul Mandi 

2420107055 

2420103146 
2420100376 

2420101870 
2420106306 
2420104114 
2420105783 

APPLICATION NUMBER 
2420105326 

APPLICATION NUMBER 
2420103492 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

APPLYING SUBJECT 

HISTORY 

APPLYING SUBJECT 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

105 

104.4 

103.9 

102.8 

101.5 

99.6 

99.4 

APPLYING SUBJECT MERIT POINT 

94.7 

APPLYING SUBJECT MERIT POINT 

90 

frosatyaranjan Ghosh 

ORE 

SC 

Midnapore 
ESTD-1873 m 

ST 

ST 

OBC-B 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

CATEGORY 

ST 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 
Midnapore 

CATEGORY 

ST 

Teacher-in-charge MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

MIDNAPORE 
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